Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 1st Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

Yr Team
2545 Brian Mathews 12 Riverdale
2637 Lucas Caminiti 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
2328 Josh Dahl 10 Albany
2586 Bailey Nelson 12 Viroqua
Chase Ferries 11 Brookwood
2434 Dakota Wells 11 Hillsboro
2502 Jacob Harland 11 Lodi
2444 Ben Bollig 11 Lake Mills
12 West Salem
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2622 Connor Koepnick
10 2604 Tyler Walters
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 2nd Runner Race ****

Name

Evan Veres
Christian Arnett
Andrew Murphy
Nathan Taylor
Kauy Fargo

Aaron Murphy
Isaac Halverson
Zach O"Hair
Carter Freymiller
Drew Zimmerman
Adrian Degenhardt
Dawson Mueller

9/24/2016 1:46PM

12 Viroqua

12 New Glarus/Monticello

10 West Salem
12 Lodi

11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

09 Lancaster
12 Albany

12 Hillsboro
11 Fennimore

11 Wauzeka-Steuben

10 Brookwood
11 Riverdale
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 3rd Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

2531 Adam Nelson
2578 Ryan Arch
2641 Daniel Guyer
2361 Orrie Maurhoff
Dylan Harpold
2333 Trevor Mueller
2374 Rian Gronemus
2627 Drew Peterson
2471 Hunter Liddell
10 2602 Jacob Reichmann
9/24/2016 1:46PM
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New Glarus/Monticello
Viroqua

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Brookwood

Lodi

Albany

Cashton

West Salem

Lancaster

Wauzeka-Steuben
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 4th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team
Connor Trow IE Albaa;
Aaron Wickham 11 Lodi
Elliot Leum 12 Viroqua

William Hanson
Noah Stockheimer
Harrison Stone
Dakota Markell
Jason Griffiths
Hunter Marfilius
Andrew Newberry
TJ Leis

Ben Mooney
Dakota Fiebranz

9/24/2016 1:46PM

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

West Salem
Lancaster
Brookwood
Hillsboro
Wauzeka-Steuben

New Glarus/Monticello

Cashton
Fennimore
Riverdale
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22:45.1
22:46.4
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 5th Runner Race ****

Bib# Name Yr Team
1 2644 Christian Patzka 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
2 2335 Logun Parker 11 Albany
3 2509 Matthew Lins 11 Lodi
4 2579 Ray Firebaugh 12 Viroqua
5 2624 Jeff Krueger 11 West Salem
6 2359 Zach Leis 12 Brookwood
7 2524 Cade Beutler 12 New Glarus/Monticello
8 2470 Tyler Graney 11 Lancaster
9 2376 Kristt Hilden 09 Cashton
10 2424 Drew Bisarek 11 Hillsboro
11 2601 Jacob Pitzer 12 Wauzeka-Steuben
12 2546 Shale Meyer 11 Riverdale
13 2404 Josh Gao 10 Fennimore

9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 6th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
1 2585 Jansen McClelland 12 Viroqua L 19:37.6 6:20
2 2329 Jacob Elmer 12 Albany S 20:01.5 6:27
3 2638 Jacob Doescher 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L 20:17.0 6:32
4 2499 Branden Errthum 11 Lodi L 20:34.2 6:38
5 2628 Liam Sjoquist 09 West Salem L 20:44.7 6:41
6 2428 Cameron Haas 12 Hillsboro S 20:48.6 6:42
7 2356 Sam Downing 12 Brookwood S 21:06.7 6:48
8 2469 Austin Doyle 11 Lancaster L 21:09.7 6:49
9 2382 Garret Steinhoff 09 Cashton S 21:46.4 7:01

10 2598 Adam Martin 10 Wauzeka-Steuben S 22:05.0 7:07
11 2529 Garrett Grossen 09 New Glarus/Monticello L 22:14.8 7:10
12 2542 Kyle Hanke 10 Riverdale S 22:40.9 7:19
13 2397 Hunter Barry 12 Fennimore S 23:25.3 7:33

9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 7th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team
Evan Jesse 12 Lodi
Travis Oliver 12 Albany
Cameron Mastin 12 Viroqua

Dawson Cordner
Nate Krien
Andrew Spreen
Cole Brandau
Keagen Kuhn
Serhii Rohynskyy
Malte Mewes
Andrew McCarville
Joseph Reuss
Ryan Austin
Tucker Duff

9/24/2016 1:46PM

10 Hillsboro
11 West Salem

10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

10 Brookwood
10 Cashton
12 Riverdale

12 Wauzeka-Steuben

10 Lancaster
10 Lake Mills

09 New Glarus/Monticello

10 Fennimore
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19:44.8
20:18.7
20:34.7
20:47.4
21:01.5
21:04.7
21:47.2
22:02.5
22:17.2
22:55.8
22:56.0
23:05.4
23:06.7
23:54.3
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Combined Results ****

Name

Brian Mathews
Lucas Caminiti
Josh Dahl
Bailey Nelson
Chase Ferries
Dakota Wells
Jacob Harland
Evan Veres
Ben Bollig
Christian Arnett
Andrew Murphy
Nathan Taylor
Kauy Fargo
Adam Nelson
Aaron Murphy
Ryan Arch
Isaac Halverson
Daniel Guyer
Orrie Maurhoff
Connor Trow
Connor Koepnick
Zach O"Hair
Dylan Harpold
Jansen McClelland
Tyler Walters
Trevor Mueller
Christian Patzka
Logun Parker
Evan Jesse
Matthew Lins
Ray Firebaugh
Jeff Krueger
Aaron Wickham
Jacob Elmer
Elliot Leum
Rian Gronemus
Drew Peterson
William Hanson
Noah Stockheimer
Jacob Doescher
Hunter Liddell
Travis Oliver
Jacob Reichmann
Carter Freymiller
Harrison Stone
Branden Errthum
Cameron Mastin
Dakota Markell
Zach Leis
Liam Sjoquist
Dawson Cordner
Cameron Haas
Drew Zimmerman
Jason Griffiths
Nate Krien
Hunter Marfilius
Cade Beutler
Andrew Spreen
Tyler Graney
Adrian Degenhardt

9/24/2016 1:46PM

Yr

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

Team

Riverdale

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Albany

Viroqua

Brookwood

Hillsboro

Lodi

Viroqua

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello

West Salem

Lodi

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
New Glarus/Monticello
Lancaster

Viroqua

Albany

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Brookwood

Albany

West Salem

Hillsboro

Lodi

Viroqua

Wauzeka-Steuben

Albany

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Albany

Lodi

Lodi

Viroqua

West Salem

Lodi

Albany

Viroqua

Cashton

West Salem

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
West Salem

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

Albany

Wauzeka-Steuben

Fennimore

Lancaster

Lodi

Viroqua

Brookwood

Brookwood

West Salem

Hillsboro

Hillsboro

Wauzeka-Steuben

Hillsboro

West Salem

Wauzeka-Steuben

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

Brookwood
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Time

Pace
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Combined Results ****

Name Yr
Sam Downing 12
Austin Doyle 11
Kristt Hilden 09
Andrew Newberry 12
Drew Bisarek 11
Tj Leis 09
Dawson Mueller 11
Garret Steinhoff 09
Cole Brandau 10
Jacob Pitzer 12
Keagen Kuhn 10
Adam Martin 10
Garrett Grossen 09
Serhii Rohynskyy 12
Kyle Hanke 10
Ben Mooney 11
Dakota Fiebranz 11
Shale Meyer 11
Malte Mewes 12
Andrew McCarville 10
Joseph Reuss 10
Ryan Austin 09
Josh Gao 10
Hunter Barry 12
Tucker Duff 10

9/24/2016 1:46PM

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

Team

Brookwood

Lancaster

Cashton

New Glarus/Monticello
Hillsboro

Cashton

Riverdale

Cashton

Brookwood
Wauzeka-Steuben
Cashton
Wauzeka-Steuben

New Glarus/Monticello
Riverdale

Riverdale

Fennimore

Riverdale

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Fennimore

Fennimore

Fennimore
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Time

Pace
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Large School Team Results ****

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

1. 95:31.7 Viroqua

1 18:09.3 Bailey Nelson 12 Boys
2 18:45.6 Evan Veres 12 Boys
3 19:09.3 Ryan Arch 12 Boys
4 19:37.6 Jansen McClelland 12 Boys
5 19:49.9 Ray Firebaugh 12 Boys
6 (20:07.9) Elliot Leum 12 Boys
7 (20:34.7) Cameron Mastin 12 Boys
2. 95:51.8 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

1 17:39.7 Lucas Caminiti 12 Boys
2 19:02.8 Kauy Fargo 11 Boys
3 19:16.8 Daniel Guyer 11 Boys
4 19:41.9 Christian Patzka 09 Boys
5 20:10.6 William Hanson 09 Boys
6 (20:17.0) Jacob Doescher 11 Boys
7 (21:04.7) Andrew Spreen 10 Boys
3. 96:50.5 Lodi

1 18:39.1 Jacob Harland 11 Boys
2 19:02.7 Nathan Taylor 12 Boys
3 19:37.4 Dylan Harpold 11 Boys
4 19:44.8 Evan Jesse 12 Boys
5 19:46.5 Matthew Lins 11 Boys
6 (19:59.4) Aaron Wickham 11 Boys
7 (20:34.2) Branden Errthum 11 Boys
4. 98:44.2 West Salem

1 19:01.1 Andrew Murphy 10 Boys
2 19:25.1 Connor Koepnick 12 Boys
3 19:58.1 Jeff Krueger 11 Boys
4 20:09.2 Drew Peterson 11 Boys
5 20:10.7 Noah Stockheimer 12 Boys
6 (20:44.7) Liam Sjoquist 09 Boys
7 (21:01.5) Nate Krien 11 Boys
5. 102:09.1 Lancaster

1 19:05.0 Aaron Murphy 09 Boys
2 20:18.0 Hunter Liddell 11 Boys
3 20:31.0 Harrison Stone 12 Boys
4 21:05.4 Tyler Graney 11 Boys
5 21:09.7 Austin Doyle 11 Boys
6 (22:56.0) Andrew McCarville 10 Boys

(19:06.4)

1st
2nd
3rd
6th
5th
4th
7th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

(19:10.4)

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4th
6th
7th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

(19:22.1)

1st
2nd
3rd
7th
5th
4th
6th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

(19:44.9)

2nd
1st
5th
3rd
4th
6th
7th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

(20:25.9)

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Large School Team Results ****

6. 102:30.1 New Glarus/Monticello (20:30.1)
1 18:50.2 Christian Arnett 12 Boys 2nd Runner
2 19:02.9 Adam Nelson 09 Boys 3rd Runner
3 21:03.2 Cade Beutler 12 Boys 5th Runner
4 21:19.0 Andrew Newberry 12 Boys 4th Runner
5 22:14.8 Garrett Grossen 09 Boys 6th Runner
6 (23:06.7) Ryan Austin 09 Boys 7th Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Small School Team Score ****

:07.0 Albany (19:13.4)
:0678 Josh Dahl o 10 Boys 1st Runner
:13.2 Isaac Halverson 12 Boys 2nd Runner
:24.8 Connor Trow 12 Boys 4th Runner
:40.0 Trevor Mueller 11 Boys 3rd Runner
:42.2 Logun Parker 11 Boys 5th Runner
:01.5) Jacob Elmer 12 Boys 6th Runner
:18.7) Travis Oliver 12 Boys 7th Runner

2. 100:12.2 Brookwood (20:02.5)
25?0 Chase Ferries o 11 Boys 1st Runner
22.8 Orrie Maurhoff 11 Boys 3rd Runner
:36.9 Dakota Markell 12 Boys 4th Runner
:44.5 Zach Leis 12 Boys 5th Runner
:06.0 Adrian Degenhardt 10 Boys 2nd Runner
06.7) Sam Downing 12 Boys 6th Runner
47.2) Cole Brandau 10 Boys 7th Runner

3. 100:29.0 Hillsboro (20:05.8)
:22?9 Dakota Wells o 11 Boys 1st Runner
:33.3 Zach O"Hair 12 Boys 2nd Runner
20:47.4 Dawson Cordner 10 Boys 7th Runner
20:48.6 Cameron Haas 12 Boys 6th Runner
20:54.8 Jason Griffiths 11 Boys 4th Runner
19.5) Drew Bisarek 11 Boys 5th Runner
103:45.4 Wauzeka-Steuben (20:45.1)
:39.0 Tyler Walters 10 Boys 1st Runner
:20.6 Jacob Reichmann 09 Boys 3rd Runner
:53.9 Drew Zimmerman 11 Boys 2nd Runner
:03.1 Hunter Marfilius 10 Boys 4th Runner
:48.8 Jacob Pitzer 12 Boys 5th Runner
05.0) Adam Martin 10 Boys 6th Runner
55.8) Malte Mewes 12 Boys 7th Runner
106:45.9 Riverdale (21:21.2)
:1%?0 Brian Mathews - 12 Boys 1st Runner
:44_.4 Dawson Mueller 11 Boys 2nd Runner
:17.2 Serhii Rohynskyy 12 Boys 7th Runner
:40.9 Kyle Hanke 10 Boys 6th Runner
:46.4 Dakota Fiebranz 11 Boys 4th Runner
:51.0) Shale Meyer 11 Boys 5th Runner
106:57.6 Cashton (21:23.6)
20:05?1 Rian Gronemus o 10 Boys 3rd Runner
21:17.5 Kristt Hilden 09 Boys 5th Runner
21:42.1 Tj Leis 09 Boys 4th Runner
21:46.4 Garret Steinhoff 09 Boys 6th Runner

22:02.5 Keagen Kuhn 10 Boys 7th Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Small School Team Score ****

7. 113:39.1 Fennimore (22:43.9)
1 20:27.5 Carter Freymiller 11 Boys 2nd Runner
2 22:45.1 Ben Mooney 11 Boys 4th Runner
3 23:06.9 Josh Gao 10 Boys 5th Runner
4 23:25.3 Hunter Barry 12 Boys 6th Runner
5 23:54.3 Tucker Duff 10 Boys 7th Runner
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
2581 Trevor Howe 10 Viroqua 20:37.0 6:39
2560 Allistair Harkness 11 Tri State Homeschool 20:46.6 6:42
2643 Jack Hazen 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:55.2 6:44
2426 Brenden Griffin 09 Hillsboro 21:15.6 6:51
2580 Joshua Frye 09 Viroqua 21:19.5 6:52
2332 Garrett Hlavachek 11 Albany 21:26.0 6:54
2496 Cody Asbjornson 09 Lodi 21:28.8 6:55
2587 Jackson Roels 11 Viroqua 21:30.3 6:56
2561 Ezra Langlois 10 Tri State Homeschool 21:32.2 6:56
2588 Jacob Strangstalien 12 Viroqua 21:45.5 7:01
2619 Grant Bohnsack 09 West Salem 21:45.9 7:01
2621 Aidan Donahue 09 West Salem 21:49.9 7:02
2505 Sawyer Helmbreccht 09 Lodi 21:54.1 7:03
2507 Sam Keller 12 Lodi 21:57.4 7:05
2354 Bryce Coleman 10 Brookwood 22:01.7 7:06
2562 Luke Sigwarth 09 Tri State Homeschool 22:04.6 7:07
2500 Brandon Grover 09 Lodi 22:24.9 7:13
2330 Hunter Georgeson 12 Albany 22:32.8 7:16
2336 Logan Ross 12 Albany 22:41.0 7:19
2599 Gabe Martin 10 Wauzeka-Steuben 22:41.1 7:19
2595 Zachery Lomen 11 Wauzeka-Steuben 22:50.5 7:22
2378 Mitchel Kuhn 12 Cashton 22:52.4 7:22
2515 Blaise Zander 09 Lodi 22:53.6 7:23
2504 Jaedon Heintz 10 Lodi 23:02.9 7:26
2363 Malachi Schmitz 12 Brookwood 23:13.3 7:29
2429 Dylan Hill 11 Hillsboro 23:16.5 7:30
2525 Simon Blohowiak 09 New Glarus/Monticello 23:23.3 7:32
2603 Chris Reising 09 Wauzeka-Steuben 23:32.8 7:35
2373 Sam Freiberg 09 Cashton 23:40.3 7:38
2589 Sam Urch 10 Viroqua 23:41.2 7:38
2430 Gunner Hynek 09 Hillsboro 23:58.8 7:44
2527 Lucas Fink 09 New Glarus/Monticello 24:10.1 7:47
2544 Max Krueger 10 Riverdale 24:13.6 7:48
2526 Levi Dearth 12 New Glarus/Monticello 24:14.0 7:48
2559 Seth Enz 12 Tri State Homeschool 24:15.0 7:49
2630 Chris Torres 09 West Salem 24:30.6 7:54
2358 Jan Kauffman 10 Brookwood 24:32.9 7:55
2381 Austin Schaldach 09 Cashton 24:35.2 7:55
2407 Trenten Klais 09 Fennimore 24-36.3 7:56
2384 Lorenzo Lontani 11 Cassville 24:37.2 7:56
2550 Collin Tracy 09 Riverdale 24:48.7 8:00
2533 Cole Runde 11 New Glarus/Monticello 24:53.9 8:01
2410 Lucas Ruchti 11 Fennimore 25:01.0 8:04
2383 Dylan Duvall 09 Cassville 25:05.2 8:05
2405 Elias Garcia 10 Fennimore 25:17.3 8:09
2337 Nathaniel Ross 09 Albany 25:40.2 8:16
2446 Nick Sapp 10 Lake Mills 25:41.8 8:17
2501 Max Hamilton 10 Lodi 25:47.2 8:18
2380 Damon Lukaszewski 10 Cashton 25:54.2 8:21
2401 Garrett Duff 09 Fennimore 25:55.5 8:21
2433 Jared Onsager 09 Hillsboro 25:56.3 8:21
2498 Casey Edgerly 12 Lodi 26:19.8 8:29
2645 Wyatt Schaller 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 26:33.3 8:33
2508 Josh Larson 09 Lodi 26:47.6 8:38
2375 Matthew Harter 09 Cashton 26:56.8 8:41
2577 Jonah Abt 09 Viroqua 27:48.7 8:58
2400 Cormac Duff 09 Fennimore 29:20.1 9:27
2549 Lucas Schneider 10 Riverdale 31:12.2 10:03
2640 Garrett Grunwald 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 37:14.9 12:00
2552 Alex Wirtz 10 Riverdale 37:23.3 12:03

9/24/2016 1:46PM

Page 1



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

(21:46.7 108:53.5 3:04.2)

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

20:
21:
21:
21:
23:
27:

37.0
19.5
30.3
45.5
41.2
48.7

(22:07.8 110:38.8 1:24.8)

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

21

:28.
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
25:

54.
57.
24.
53.
02.
47.

NOOOA~RFL®

(24:47.8 123:58.9 4:04.4)

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

22:
23:
24:
25:
26:

52.4
40.3
35.2
54.2
56.8

(26:02.1 130:10.2 4:43.8)

1. 25 Viroqua

1 i_ Trevor Howe - 10 Boys Junga;
2 2 Joshua Frye 09 Boys Junior
3 4 Jackson Roels 11 Boys Junior
4 5 Jacob Strangstalien 12 Boys Junior
5 13 Sam Urch 10 Boys Junior
6 22) Jonah Abt 09 Boys Junior
2. 34 Lodi

1 3 Cody Asbjornson 09 Boys Junior
2 6 Sawyer Helmbreccht 09 Boys Junior
3 7 Sam Keller 12 Boys Junior
4 8 Brandon Grover 09 Boys Junior
5 10 Blaise Zander 09 Boys Junior
6 11) Jaedon Heintz 10 Boys Junior
7 18) Max Hamilton 10 Boys Junior
3. 75 Cashton

1 5_ Mitchel Kuhn o 12 Boys Junga;
2 12 Sam Freiberg 09 Boys Junior
3 14 Austin Schaldach 09 Boys Junior
4 19 Damon LukaszewskKi 10 Boys Junior
5 21 Matthew Harter 09 Boys Junior
4. 91 Fennimore

1 15 Trenten Klais 09 Boys Junior
2 16 Lucas Ruchti 11 Boys Junior
3 17 Elias Garcia 10 Boys Junior
4 20 Garrett Duff 09 Boys Junior
5 23 Cormac Duff 09 Boys Junior

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

24:
25:
25:
25:
29:

36.3
01.0
17.3
55.5
20.1



